
Friedensradmarathon
STADTSCHLAINING 2011

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic ? Männlich

1 317 Franz Hergolitsch Classic ? Männlich Wien 5:30:41,572
2 328 Peter Ban Classic ? Männlich 5:59:54,314

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic AK 1 Männlich

1 370 Martin Geretschnig Classic AK 1 Männlich Kalwang 4:16:55,698
2 366 David Katzenbeihser Classic AK 1 Männlich 4:20:39,499
3 286 Stephan Wimmer Classic AK 1 Männlich Wien 4:21:09,246
4 22 Sebastian Czerny Classic AK 1 Männlich Top Team Tri Horschinegg Purkersdorf 4:27:32,157
5 196 Joachim Steffek Classic AK 1 Männlich Team Bernhard Kohl Eisenstadt 4:32:20,078
6 308 Josef Aringer Classic AK 1 Männlich Felixdorf 4:34:33,096
7 336 Zoltan Safar Classic AK 1 Männlich 4:34:47,083
8 2 Gulyás Ádám Classic AK 1 Männlich LTV MERIDA Racing Veszprém, UNGARN 4:37:25,688
9 257 Andreas Lehner Classic AK 1 Männlich Ziersdorf 4:37:52,072

10 290 Hans-Peter Fellinger Classic AK 1 Männlich St. Lorenzen 5:01:12,478
11 268 Christian Lengyel Classic AK 1 Männlich Radcore Wien 5:03:27,830
12 179 Christoph Schaubmeier Classic AK 1 Männlich krawallbrüder Peilstein 5:12:58,011

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic AK 1 Weiblich

1 159 Karin Pekovits Classic AK 1 Weiblich Nora Pure Sports Racing Team Graz 4:21:27,722
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic AK 2 Männlich

1 6 Sigi Bauer Classic AK 2 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing Gerersdorf 4:08:54,410
2 16 Georg Bohunovsky Classic AK 2 Männlich specialized-roadbiker.at Wien 4:08:54,495
3 240 Robert Ertl Classic AK 2 Männlich Rohrbach/Lafnitz 4:20:29,680
4 267 Christian Kostolani Classic AK 2 Männlich RV morethanbike Purkersdorf Purkersdorf 4:20:29,814
5 64 Christian Hammer Classic AK 2 Männlich tri-team.at Laxenburg 4:21:08,220
6 276 Kis Milos Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 4:21:14,273
7 321 Andreas Trimmel Classic AK 2 Männlich Krumbach 4:21:24,627
8 301 Markus Glitzner Classic AK 2 Männlich Salzburg 4:21:27,059
9 315 Gerhard Gansinger Classic AK 2 Männlich Krumbach 4:26:47,778

10 203 Vaclav Svoboda Classic AK 2 Männlich HCK PRAGUE Prague, Czech Republic 4:26:50,079
11 175 Markus Ritter Classic AK 2 Männlich bike the bugles mtb club krumbach Krumbach 4:26:52,015
12 149 Karl Neuhold Classic AK 2 Männlich ESR Racing Radfuchs Graz 4:27:04,663
13 387 Sven Lintschinger Classic AK 2 Männlich Vösendorf 4:27:28,350
14 26 Bernhard Dorfmann Classic AK 2 Männlich Citycyclingschool.at Wien 4:27:33,338
15 311 Peter Kakas Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 4:38:06,467
16 36 Martin Fassl Classic AK 2 Männlich Oberdorf 4:40:13,985
17 223 Veith Widmann Classic AK 2 Männlich Wien 4:50:11,575
18 310 Gergely Barcza Classic AK 2 Männlich Nyiregyhaza 4:52:50,632
19 337 Zsolt Szazdann Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:05:29,939
20 83 Franz Kaiblinger Classic AK 2 Männlich speed4need Wien 5:09:03,994
21 199 Rudolf Steinkogler Classic AK 2 Männlich www.pracht.cc Wien 5:09:42,545
22 201 Oliver Stückler Classic AK 2 Männlich Neunkirchen 5:10:22,467
23 339 Thomas Kirchberger Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:16:51,182
24 335 Peter Bendle Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:25:21,292
25 329 Peter Dohóczki Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:53:38,535
26 322 Arnold Halasz Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 5:53:45,382
27 330 Amadé Halász Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:53:46,588
28 319 Lajos Zsoldos Classic AK 2 Männlich Veszprem

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic AK 3 Männlich

1 351 Johann Fuchs Classic AK 3 Männlich 4:09:21,236
2 53 Clemens Gössler Classic AK 3 Männlich a2stell bruck/mur Graz 4:16:55,698
3 30 Rudi Eisler Classic AK 3 Männlich Zweirad Janger Simplon Frohnleiten 4:20:29,570
4 327 Mario Vollmann Classic AK 3 Männlich Olbendorf 4:20:50,834
5 147 Andreas Neidhart Classic AK 3 Männlich Petersbaumgarten 4:26:21,298
6 124 Rudolf Lang Classic AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 4:26:31,401
7 70 Christoph Hofer Classic AK 3 Männlich Tri Team Bucklige Welt Krumbach 4:26:52,340
8 168 Andreas Rathgeb Classic AK 3 Männlich at2 steel Bruck/Mur Bruck/Mur 4:27:00,420
9 302 Karl Stastny Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 4:27:45,938

10 222 Werner Weiß Classic AK 3 Männlich Gersdorf a.d.F. 4:29:26,384
11 200 Peter Mag. Stern Classic AK 3 Männlich HRC ARBÖ WIGOHAUS WOLFSBERG St.Primus 4:34:34,376
12 17 Burkhard Breithuber Classic AK 3 Männlich HRC Arbö Wigohaus Wolfsberg Eitweg 4:38:05,244
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13 101 Karl-Heinz Koch Classic AK 3 Männlich Litzelsdorf 4:40:14,368
14 25 Walter Divis Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 4:50:03,359
15 131 Franz Lieger Classic AK 3 Männlich Hart-Purgstall 4:50:33,765
16 374 Josef Zuschmann Classic AK 3 Männlich Bad Pirawarth 5:01:13,613
17 333 Erich Kerbler Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:07:27,617
18 292 Wolfgang Putz Classic AK 3 Männlich Dechantskirchen 5:09:24,268
19 289 Ojmal Prenner Classic AK 3 Männlich Dechantskirchen 5:09:24,291
20 176 Manfred Sautner Classic AK 3 Männlich Seewinkler Racing Team Halbturn 5:10:32,479
21 242 Werner Seybold Classic AK 3 Männlich Triathlon Red Hot Chilli Stadtschlaining 5:10:46,758
22 135 Karl Heinz Luther Classic AK 3 Männlich Pedalus Markt Neuhodis 5:10:51,887
23 362 Robert Krapf Classic AK 3 Männlich Kl. Ebersdorf 5:11:19,349
24 158 Helmut Pech Classic AK 3 Männlich MTB Club Oberwart Hannersdorf 5:11:35,302
25 325 Tom Jedjud Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:25:21,996
26 189 Christian Seidel Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:28:59,162
27 62 Johannes Hafner Classic AK 3 Männlich Seewinkler Racingteam Mönchhof 5:34:34,008
28 61 Gerald Hafner Classic AK 3 Männlich seewinkler racing team Mönchhof 5:34:34,641
29 262 Wolfgang Wiener Classic AK 3 Männlich Bike Shop Schmuck Weiz 5:51:16,960
30 263 Helmut Wiener Classic AK 3 Männlich Bike Shop Schmuck Weiz 5:51:17,077
31 59 Herbert Gruber Classic AK 3 Männlich Tri Team Pöttsching Pöttsching 5:53:48,775
32 323 Tibor Toth Classic AK 3 Männlich Budapest 5:55:24,539
33 373 Johannes Treitler Classic AK 3 Männlich 6:24:44,497
34 291 Alfred Ploderer Classic AK 3 Männlich 6:33:49,141
35 264 Adolf Koppensteiner Classic AK 3 Männlich Hochegg Grimmenstein 6:33:50,926
36 295 Erich Andrejek Classic AK 3 Männlich Feldbach

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Classic AK 4 Männlich

1 97 Gottfried Knoll Classic AK 4 Männlich RTT-Passail Passail 4:26:36,672
2 217 Josef Wagner Classic AK 4 Männlich Gleisdorf 4:45:43,368
3 287 Josef Haider Classic AK 4 Männlich St. Lorenzen 5:09:29,754
4 87 Herbert Kern Classic AK 4 Männlich Tri Team Pöttsching Pöttsching 5:10:37,228
5 307 Josef Aringer Classic AK 4 Männlich Lichentwörth 5:16:17,336
6 202 Franz Sulyok Classic AK 4 Männlich LMB Oberpullendorf 5:18:49,400
7 346 Herbert Just Classic AK 4 Männlich Graz 5:18:53,780
8 320 Kurt Steindorfer Classic AK 4 Männlich 5:26:02,267
9 24 Wolfgang Dignös Classic AK 4 Männlich Biedermannsdorf 5:28:58,630

10 255 Michael Günther Classic AK 4 Männlich Seewalchen 5:29:45,850
11 192 Peter Six Classic AK 4 Männlich RC-Judendorf-straßengel Judendorf-Straßengel 5:42:59,023
12 341 Johann Rordkobl Classic AK 4 Männlich 5:49:05,638
13 75 Hermann Hörzer Classic AK 4 Männlich Ö-Stadtbüro Wien Süd Nestelbach 6:00:56,860
14 29 Bernhard Eggenberger Classic AK 4 Männlich ÖBV-Stadtbüro Wien-Süd Wien 6:03:25,982
15 314 Istvan Karsa Classic AK 4 Männlich 6:15:10,098
16 332 Hannes Haiden Classic AK 4 Männlich Wien

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 1 Männlich

1 138 Georg Mayer Family AK 1 Männlich TSV Stadtwerke Hartberg Hartberg 1:40:06,245
2 47 Markus Fuchs Family AK 1 Männlich Buch 1:42:22,105
3 166 Stefan Postl Family AK 1 Männlich Hartberg 1:43:37,402
4 371 Michael Peinsipp Family AK 1 Männlich Kaindorf 1:45:25,612
5 372 Georg Muhr Family AK 1 Männlich Kaindorf 2:04:50,424
6 7 Clemens Bauer Family AK 1 Männlich RSC Arbö Südburgenland Oberwart 2:10:50,463
7 90 Philipp Kerschbaumer Family AK 1 Männlich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:25:13,833
8 68 Patrick Hermann Family AK 1 Männlich Neustift bei Schlaining 2:35:39,417
9 230 Bernhard Zourek Family AK 1 Männlich Neustift bei Schlaining 2:35:39,897

10 378 Wolfgang Farkas Family AK 1 Männlich Siglass 3:45:00,977
11 375 Benjamin Bruckschwaiger Family AK 1 Männlich Sigleß 3:45:00,999

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 1 Weiblich

1 37 Claudia Faustmann Family AK 1 Weiblich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:25:13,997
2 113 Birgit Kuh Family AK 1 Weiblich Goberling 2:56:39,591
3 118 Jasmin Kurtz Family AK 1 Weiblich Güssing 3:41:44,849
4 18 Anja Bruckschwaiger Family AK 1 Weiblich yvonne´s rad team Sigleß 3:45:01,104
5 119 Katrin Kurtz Family AK 1 Weiblich Güssing 3:49:15,380
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Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 2 Männlich

1 226 Martin Wölfer Family AK 2 Männlich Kohfidisch 1:45:07,710
2 232 Norbert Zumpf Family AK 2 Männlich Ebersdorf 2:00:26,149
3 78 Branislav Ignjatic Family AK 2 Männlich Schönau/Tr. 2:09:24,971
4 174 Patrick Riegler Family AK 2 Männlich Schönau/Tr. 2:14:18,463
5 377 Michael Sima Family AK 2 Männlich Keutschach 2:15:10,870
6 376 Daniel Fillafer Family AK 2 Männlich St. Egyden 2:22:56,588
7 57 Rudi Grafl Family AK 2 Männlich Yvonnes Rad Team Stöttera 3:40:43,665

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 2 Weiblich

1 195 Martina Stecher Family AK 2 Weiblich Pinkafeld 2:12:32,136
2 56 Yvonne Grafl Family AK 2 Weiblich Yvonnes Rad Team Sigleß 3:45:00,846

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 3 Männlich

1 294 Helmut Kerschhofer Family AK 3 Männlich Pöllau 1:40:05,903
2 34 Johannes Fabsits Family AK 3 Männlich Wien 1:41:28,973
3 270 Manfred Haselpacher Family AK 3 Männlich Jabing 1:47:43,241
4 148 Walter Nejedly Family AK 3 Männlich Die Echhorner Eichhorn 1:51:46,844
5 45 Georg Freiberger Family AK 3 Männlich Rechnitz 1:53:50,307
6 271 Jürgen Hermann Family AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 1:55:41,546
7 162 Gerald Piller Family AK 3 Männlich Großpetersdorf 1:59:24,866
8 392 Gerhard Reiterer Family AK 3 Männlich Wien 2:13:16,722
9 296 Karl Gira Family AK 3 Männlich 2:13:31,295

10 344 Wolfgang Gruber Family AK 3 Männlich 2:19:53,327
11 385 Jürgen Fleck Family AK 3 Männlich 2:30:17,991
12 384 Robert Pratscher Family AK 3 Männlich 2:30:18,047

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 3 Weiblich

1 188 Eva Schwarzmayer Family AK 3 Weiblich Rechnitz 2:09:24,589
2 89 Ingrid Kerschbaumer Family AK 3 Weiblich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:22:10,013
3 300 Alice Roysky Family AK 3 Weiblich 2:36:09,373
4 331 Brigitte Breitler Family AK 3 Weiblich Stoob 3:16:07,547

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 4 Männlich

1 139 Gerhard Mayer Family AK 4 Männlich TSV Hartberg Hartberg 1:45:10,021
2 154 August Oswald Family AK 4 Männlich Oberwart 1:50:27,228
3 35 Franz Fachet Family AK 4 Männlich LMB Deutschkreutz 1:54:18,340
4 396 Heinz Leo Boisics Family AK 4 Männlich Jabing 1:54:51,453
5 8 PETER BAZSO Family AK 4 Männlich GÜSSING 1:54:58,309
6 343 Wilhelm Wolfgan Family AK 4 Männlich 1:58:24,557
7 137 Peter Matzka Family AK 4 Männlich Bad Sauerbrunn 2:00:48,692
8 171 Helmut Reichart Family AK 4 Männlich Wörterberg 2:00:53,885
9 349 Franz Bolterauer Family AK 4 Männlich 2:06:14,817

10 110 Stefan Kristalocy Family AK 4 Männlich 2:06:34,644
11 299 Ewald Bauer Family AK 4 Männlich 2:09:01,852
12 297 Herbert Dreitler Family AK 4 Männlich 2:10:05,274
13 164 Reinhard Pleyer Family AK 4 Männlich Stadtschlaining 2:13:57,989
14 215 Eduard Volek Family AK 4 Männlich Cyklo Trnava Trnava, Slowakei 2:17:27,121
15 190 Ernst Simon Family AK 4 Männlich Stadtschlaining 2:20:00,411
16 156 Josef Otter Family AK 4 Männlich rc.friedberg-pinggau Dechantskirchen 2:20:49,839
17 398 Gerhard Ivanis Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:25:29,285
18 193 Fritz Somogyi Family AK 4 Männlich Welgsersdorf 2:28:59,251
19 258 Rainer Lichtenecker Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:33:14,990
20 69 Reinhard HODER Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:33:25,125
21 100 Franz Knor Family AK 4 Männlich CTC Wien 2:37:07,050
22 120 Johann Kurz Family AK 4 Männlich Strem 2:37:14,051
23 256 Wolfgang Lehner Family AK 4 Männlich Sitzendorf 2:42:55,436
24 76 Alois Hutter Family AK 4 Männlich WHC-Eybl Vösendorf Wien 2:43:11,726
25 123 Johann Lagler Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:45:55,097
26 4 Ernst Ambichl Family AK 4 Männlich Krems 2:50:04,554
27 114 Hans Kuh Family AK 4 Männlich Goberling 2:56:41,907
28 28 Emmerich Edelhofer Family AK 4 Männlich Grimmenstein 3:11:02,827
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Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Family AK 4 Weiblich

1 298 Elisabeth Dreitler Family AK 4 Weiblich 3:05:17,766
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 1 Männlich

1 245 Mathias Lumplecker Light AK 1 Männlich Garsten 0:50:57,405 3:12:19,637
2 140 Robert Mayr Light AK 1 Männlich RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein Kallham 0:50:57,607 3:12:29,720
3 73 Lukas Horvath Light AK 1 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing Güssing 0:50:59,712 3:12:38,882
4 272 Klaus Strigl Light AK 1 Männlich Wels Gourmetfein Linz 0:50:58,769 3:13:40,577
5 115 Bence Kurilla Light AK 1 Männlich Békéscsaba, Ungarn 0:50:59,216 3:13:46,190
6 357 Gabor Makrai Light AK 1 Männlich 0:50:59,064 3:14:04,431
7 66 Christian Haumer Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Neuhaus 0:50:59,180 3:14:41,518
8 305 Christian Koch Light AK 1 Männlich 0:51:01,582 3:16:42,248
9 243 Walter Ehrnhöfer Light AK 1 Männlich Günseck 0:50:58,559 3:16:52,626

10 326 Adam Mikos Light AK 1 Männlich 0:50:59,486 3:20:11,971
11 212 Johannes Vetchy Light AK 1 Männlich NORA RACING TEAM Wien 0:50:59,601 3:20:59,672
12 285 Günther Flois Light AK 1 Männlich Pölken 0:51:22,230 3:28:04,952
13 249 Wolfgang Windt Light AK 1 Männlich RMC Pannonia St. Michael 0:53:42,155 3:28:43,254
14 178 Manuel Schädel Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Neuhaus 0:51:33,562 3:28:52,781
15 52 Michael Goisser Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Weissenbach 0:51:32,496 3:28:56,125
16 358 Akos Nemeth Light AK 1 Männlich 0:53:40,058 3:30:05,789
17 194 Christian Spindelberger Light AK 1 Männlich Nora Racing Team Gablitz 0:53:45,823 3:30:22,679
18 239 Stefan Kleinburger Light AK 1 Männlich Anger 0:51:36,105 3:31:55,294
19 379 Richard Ivancsics Light AK 1 Männlich Ollersdorf 0:53:44,775 3:43:12,057
20 219 Bernhard Weber Light AK 1 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Lichtenegg 3:46:31,176
21 197 Michael Steinbauer Light AK 1 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:40,948 3:46:44,189
22 350 Lukas Danzinger Light AK 1 Männlich Rattersdorf 0:56:51,587 3:48:56,310
23 250 Michael Grohotolski Light AK 1 Männlich RMC Pannonia Reinersdorf 0:56:51,593 3:59:04,819
24 361 Johannes Zsfikovits Light AK 1 Männlich 0:58:54,402 4:08:42,791
25 231 Martin Zsifkovits Light AK 1 Männlich Stinatz 0:58:54,476 4:08:43,167
26 72 Marco Höller Light AK 1 Männlich SU AFS NÖ SÜD Friedberg 1:05:05,337 4:11:03,192
27 177 Igor Savanovic Light AK 1 Männlich Wien 1:03:19,302 4:54:59,808
28 125 Manuel Laschober Light AK 1 Männlich Unterkohlstätten 0:58:54,109 5:28:24,814
29 388 Michel Singer Light AK 1 Männlich Oberwaltersdorf 0:50:51,867
30 79 johannes jandrasits Light AK 1 Männlich güssing

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 1 Weiblich

1 244 Maria Gradauer Light AK 1 Weiblich Garsten 0:53:44,918 3:28:56,755
2 365 Anna Hofmann Light AK 1 Weiblich 0:58:44,711 3:43:29,700
3 316 Elisabeth Flitsch Light AK 1 Weiblich Krumbach 1:00:54,051 4:25:30,067

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 2 Männlich

1 360 Stefan Rippel Light AK 2 Männlich 0:50:57,568 3:12:20,283
2 284 Jörg Taucher Light AK 2 Männlich Bad Waltersdorf 0:50:58,736 3:12:28,540
3 167 Robin Rae Light AK 2 Männlich RC Star Bike Wien 0:50:59,350 3:12:36,960
4 13 Karl Berghofer Light AK 2 Männlich WSA greenteam Kaindorf Hartberg 0:50:59,662 3:12:57,966
5 389 Thomas Hornranger Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need Wien 0:50:57,199 3:13:26,404
6 128 Lukas Leitner Light AK 2 Männlich Trek Mountainbiker.at Wien 0:50:58,354 3:13:28,149
7 367 Thomas Moser Light AK 2 Männlich Deutsch Wagram 0:51:02,427 3:13:28,203
8 160 Franz Petz Light AK 2 Männlich SUSV Sparkasse Feistritz/Wechsel Warth 0:50:58,409 3:13:51,192
9 15 Hannes Böcskör Light AK 2 Männlich HSV Pinkafeld Oberwart 0:50:57,947 3:13:52,908

10 390 Michael Petzmann Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need 0:51:00,049 3:14:01,274
11 265 Wolfgang Grohmann Light AK 2 Männlich Krems 0:51:18,174 3:14:16,510
12 303 Stefan Derler Light AK 2 Männlich Hartberg 0:51:01,230 3:14:52,352
13 14 Gottfried Besenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich RC Schnecke Hannersdorf 0:50:59,861 3:15:30,279
14 352 Christian Müller Light AK 2 Männlich Gießhübl 0:50:56,999 3:16:28,914
15 60 René Hädicke Light AK 2 Männlich at2steel Bruck an der Mur 0:51:03,034 3:16:34,753
16 235 Thomas Förster Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:01,778 3:17:44,660
17 247 Markus Schumacher Light AK 2 Männlich Zistersdorf 0:51:01,982 3:18:01,052
18 241 Michael Mantsch Light AK 2 Männlich Sebersdorf 0:51:01,494 3:18:04,833
19 364 Peter Cizek Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:00,994 3:19:43,098
20 359 Stefan Stumpf Light AK 2 Männlich 0:51:00,478 3:21:52,001
21 275 Andreas Wutte Light AK 2 Männlich 0:50:58,737 3:23:19,708
22 391 Kunz Kunz Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need 0:50:58,157 3:24:00,159
23 172 Gerald Reiter Light AK 2 Männlich MTB-Club Lockenhaus Mannersdorf 0:53:43,918 3:29:04,490

Seite 4 von 13 timing and results by www.zeitnehmung.at



Friedensradmarathon
STADTSCHLAINING 2011
24 133 Johann jun. List Light AK 2 Männlich rc.Drahtesel Kirchberg/Wechsel St. Corona/ Wechsel 0:53:40,571 3:29:17,290
25 283 Alex Lang Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:34,023 3:29:49,039
26 248 Christian Radakoits Light AK 2 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing St. Michael 0:53:41,546 3:29:56,319
27 382 Christioph Heidenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:53:42,194 3:30:26,499
28 55 Erich Graf Light AK 2 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:50:59,889 3:31:13,574
29 304 Christian Ertl Light AK 2 Männlich 0:51:35,695 3:32:08,926
30 51 Ronald Glavanics Light AK 2 Männlich hmz stegersbach Schachendorf 0:51:34,443 3:35:46,663
31 80 Bernhard Janksy Light AK 2 Männlich Sebersdorf 0:53:47,217 3:36:06,252
32 293 Jürgen Schwaighofer Light AK 2 Männlich Wegscheid 0:56:50,132 3:46:12,718
33 91 Christian Kerschhofer Light AK 2 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:42,738 3:46:43,312
34 368 Jürgen Ehrenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich Neufeld 0:51:33,382 3:48:58,777
35 234 Klaus Berger Light AK 2 Männlich Alland 0:59:00,236 3:59:03,784
36 221 Harald Weidinger Light AK 2 Männlich MTB-Club Lockenhaus Piringsdorf 0:56:50,696 4:03:19,870
37 356 Niki Krobath Light AK 2 Männlich Graz 0:59:00,557 4:07:34,981
38 353 Mario Havlena Light AK 2 Männlich Eisenerz 0:53:46,914 4:15:51,405
39 111 Thomas Kügerl Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 1:18:16,773 4:40:04,983
40 383 Thomas Toth Light AK 2 Männlich Ollersdorf 0:56:51,050 4:46:28,854
41 345 Andreas Schachgel Light AK 2 Männlich Biedermannsdorf 0:58:59,436 4:48:07,850
42 96 Peter Klein Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 1:02:15,285 5:03:21,108
43 210 Karl Troissinger Light AK 2 Männlich fürstenfeld 1:04:20,780 5:18:26,770
44 105 Christian Kornfeind Light AK 2 Männlich Hannersdorf 1:08:56,275 5:40:43,871
45 33 Roland Fabsich Light AK 2 Männlich VfB Energy Pama Pama 0:56:50,431
46 103 Oliver Kogler Light AK 2 Männlich Rohrbach bei Mattersburg 1:18:51,797

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 2 Weiblich

1 266 Elisabeth Schurad Light AK 2 Weiblich RV morethanbike-Purkersdorf Purkersdorf 0:53:48,151 3:42:48,139
2 318 Petra Ritter Light AK 2 Weiblich Krumbach 1:00:53,399 4:25:23,278
3 393 Elisabeth Fehrer Light AK 2 Weiblich Wien 1:04:13,771 4:39:41,978

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 3 Männlich

1 40 Geri Felsberger Light AK 3 Männlich Zwillikon, Schweiz 0:50:59,367 3:12:34,038
2 191 Helmut Siraki Light AK 3 Männlich ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyer Ternitz 0:50:59,969 3:13:28,524
3 309 Gerald Friedl Light AK 3 Männlich Rohrbrunn 0:51:02,297 3:14:02,222
4 5 Klaus Bahr Light AK 3 Männlich RC Bad Fischau Kottingbrunn 0:50:59,114 3:15:44,563
5 155 Christian Ott Light AK 3 Männlich Kollar Cycling Team Nitzing 0:50:57,881 3:15:51,294
6 363 Andreas Trettenhan Light AK 3 Männlich Team RnN Sport Wien 0:51:01,217 3:15:52,785
7 1 Karl Glösl Light AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 0:50:59,535 3:15:57,396
8 150 Richard NUDL Light AK 3 Männlich at2steel, Bruck/Mur Leoben 0:51:03,016 3:16:04,485
9 274 Hermann Scheibelhofer Light AK 3 Männlich TSV MB Köpfl Hartberg Hartberg 0:50:57,794 3:16:52,725

10 355 Robert Lakinger Light AK 3 Männlich KSU - GUTEHSTEIN Gutehstein 0:50:59,543 3:18:04,000
11 260 Istvàn Csntka Light AK 3 Männlich Dunavarsàny 0:51:00,854 3:18:39,627
12 31 Thomas Fabian Light AK 3 Männlich RC Mödling Gießhübl 0:51:01,160 3:21:04,135
13 280 Christian Cserkits Light AK 3 Männlich Neuberg 0:51:02,473 3:21:38,231
14 324 Robert Kaltenhauser Light AK 3 Männlich Grünbach 0:53:45,913 3:28:48,296
15 208 Wolfgang Tikovits Light AK 3 Männlich RC Erste Bank Münchendorf 0:53:45,642 3:28:57,514
16 394 Robert Kofler Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:53:43,964 3:29:05,089
17 306 Josef Winkler Light AK 3 Männlich 0:53:40,136 3:29:08,574
18 151 Peter Nussthaler Light AK 3 Männlich Willendorf 0:53:46,319 3:29:10,464
19 99 Wolfgang Knop Light AK 3 Männlich kette rechts münster Wien 0:53:45,365 3:29:12,308
20 27 Martin Eberhardt Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob-Süd 0:53:43,544 3:29:18,166
21 269 peter biskup Light AK 3 Männlich wien 0:51:33,709 3:30:27,873
22 216 Stefan Vonasek Light AK 3 Männlich RC Sereno WIEN 0:53:44,913 3:32:41,886
23 165 Martin Polster Light AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 0:51:34,628 3:34:55,256
24 141 Peter Meixner Light AK 3 Männlich Prein/Rax 0:51:34,327 3:35:01,958
25 214 Georg Vogel Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:51:38,840 3:35:53,273
26 67 Peter Heissenberger Light AK 3 Männlich Pilgersdorf 0:51:38,569 3:36:05,399
27 279 Peter Strempfl Light AK 3 Männlich Pischelsdorf 0:53:41,850 3:38:39,064
28 252 Bernhard Bieler Light AK 3 Männlich Hobbyradclub Südburgenland Mariasdorf 0:53:46,629 3:41:20,618
29 77 Manfred Hutterer Light AK 3 Männlich Dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld Rudersdorf 0:56:51,895 3:42:10,659
30 142 Rupert Meixner Light AK 3 Männlich Reichenau 0:51:36,506 3:42:29,525
31 198 Manfred Steinhöfer Light AK 3 Männlich USV.St.Jakob im Walde St.Jakob im Walde 0:56:48,437 3:42:47,276
32 204 Ladislaus Szabo Light AK 3 Männlich Unterwart 0:51:44,068 3:42:58,647
33 3 Michael Alt Light AK 3 Männlich wien 0:53:46,653 3:43:48,005
34 48 Manfred Gamauf Light AK 3 Männlich Pinkafeld 0:59:14,105 3:44:55,387
35 127 Markus Leitner Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:58:44,687 3:45:41,053
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36 92 Felix Kerschhofer Light AK 3 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:46,875 3:46:43,635
37 81 Manfred Kager Light AK 3 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:47,211 3:46:44,106
38 369 Rainer Schöfbeck Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:53:46,086 3:46:46,125
39 251 Mario Kulovits Light AK 3 Männlich RMC Pannonia St. Michael 0:53:39,780 3:50:23,347
40 104 Johann Köppel Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:53:47,649 3:53:59,776
41 19 Andreas Bürger Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:56:51,320 3:58:02,930
42 288 Stefan Derler Light AK 3 Männlich Lafnitz 0:58:52,992 3:59:32,247
43 386 Martin Gleiss Light AK 3 Männlich 0:56:49,837 3:59:56,125
44 107 Robert Krammer Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Oberloisdorf 0:58:52,562 4:00:05,787
45 185 Christian Schulte Light AK 3 Männlich Großpetersdorf 0:53:40,709 4:01:14,295
46 163 Siegfried Piller Light AK 3 Männlich Grosspetersdorf 0:56:49,899 4:01:14,318
47 312 Alfred Gabler Light AK 3 Männlich Waidhofen 0:58:53,239 4:01:45,595
48 354 Franz Hammerl Light AK 3 Männlich 0:58:56,881 4:07:34,898
49 143 Roman Minasch Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Steinberg-Dörfl 0:59:06,649 4:16:24,267
50 209 Mario Tomassovits Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:59:00,048 4:16:28,164
51 11 Roland Berger Light AK 3 Männlich Wiener Neudorf 0:58:57,577 4:19:53,105
52 12 Manfred Berger Light AK 3 Männlich lc derfisch.at Mödling 0:58:59,661 4:20:40,533
53 228 Robert Zechmeister Light AK 3 Männlich Baden 0:58:52,706 4:24:07,111
54 106 Robert Kovacs Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:56:51,182 4:24:09,428
55 233 Manfred Zumpf Light AK 3 Männlich Bernstein 0:56:50,763 4:25:03,588
56 146 Dusan Mraz Light AK 3 Männlich Senec,SK 0:56:49,937 4:25:23,794
57 74 Erich Horvath Light AK 3 Männlich Eisenstadt 1:04:14,757 4:43:05,685
58 21 Gernot Cviker Light AK 3 Männlich Eisenstadt 1:04:14,737 4:43:21,348
59 342 Martin Wurzinger Light AK 3 Männlich Tadten 1:04:04,202 4:56:41,508
60 116 Gerhard Kurtz Light AK 3 Männlich Güssing 1:09:52,164 5:18:27,083
61 20 András Csákvári Light AK 3 Männlich Green Meteor Telki 1:09:54,463 5:24:17,415
62 46 Peter Frenz Light AK 3 Männlich Königsdorf 1:04:18,803 5:25:04,301
63 278 Erwin Woditschko Light AK 3 Männlich 1:11:33,982 5:37:16,381
64 144 Franz Mitterer Light AK 3 Männlich Prellenkirchen 1:11:34,120 5:38:40,321
65 277 Eduard Zechmeister Light AK 3 Männlich 5:39:41,692
66 126 Christian Lechner Light AK 3 Männlich Nyx 2Radchaoten.com Enzesfeld 0:50:58,908
67 253 Günter Bieler Light AK 3 Männlich Hobbyradclub Südburgenland Mariasdorf 0:53:48,669
68 348 Tomislav Salinackl Light AK 3 Männlich Rohrbach 1:27:44,534

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 3 Weiblich

1 381 Sonja Ochsenhofer-Simon Light AK 3 Weiblich Bad Tatzmannsdorf 0:59:01,856 4:25:22,556
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 4 Männlich

1 206 Klaus Teigl Light AK 4 Männlich RC Grafenbach Wimpassing 0:50:58,853 3:12:49,771
2 184 Ernst Schuler Light AK 4 Männlich ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr Ternitz 0:51:00,146 3:13:59,313
3 88 Sepp Kerschbaumer Light AK 4 Männlich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 0:51:00,293 3:15:45,821
4 213 Michael Vetchy Light AK 4 Männlich Wien 0:53:43,284 3:21:14,006
5 238 Werner Spiegl Light AK 4 Männlich Seibersdorf 0:51:38,423 3:29:11,589
6 54 Werner Götzenbrucker Light AK 4 Männlich Sport Zauner Eisenerz Eisenerz 0:53:42,491 3:29:58,704
7 229 Kurt Zöchling Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Mödling 0:53:40,913 3:30:49,778
8 395 Róth Henrik Light AK 4 Männlich 0:53:45,355 3:30:56,190
9 58 Gerhard Gremmel Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:40,438 3:32:03,069

10 246 Manfred Schöckl Light AK 4 Männlich Rotenturm 0:51:35,447 3:32:37,850
11 9 Willi Beck Light AK 4 Männlich RC-Bank Austria Bad Sauerbrunn 0:53:48,031 3:34:59,157
12 157 Karl Pailer Light AK 4 Männlich Cafe La-Mocca Grafendorfer Erdbären Grafendorf 0:51:35,859 3:36:47,126
13 94 Kurt Kirnbauer Light AK 4 Männlich Bernstein 0:53:42,901 3:41:28,265
14 187 Gerald Schwarzer Light AK 4 Männlich RT-NÖ-OST Fischamend 0:56:44,426 3:44:07,534
15 220 Josef Weber Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:41,927 3:46:44,043
16 134 Johann sen. List Light AK 4 Männlich St. Corona/ Wechsel 0:53:41,220 3:46:44,343
17 237 Johann Pojer Light AK 4 Männlich Spielberg 0:53:42,911 3:46:44,908
18 41 Klaus Feyertag Light AK 4 Männlich Willendorf 0:53:46,581 3:49:55,011
19 39 Rudolf Feitsch Light AK 4 Männlich RC Trumau Ebreichsdorf 0:53:42,468 3:51:12,057
20 65 Christian Hartwig Light AK 4 Männlich Team hartwig IT Wien 0:53:43,604 3:52:34,790
21 218 Willibald Wagner Light AK 4 Männlich Litzelsdorf 0:53:46,372 3:55:59,012
22 313 Thomas Dobler Light AK 4 Männlich Grafenschlag 0:58:53,531 3:57:42,098
23 259 Ernst Marlovits Light AK 4 Männlich Großpetersdorf 0:58:48,605 4:09:22,532
24 129 Stefan Leser Light AK 4 Männlich Deutschkreutz 0:58:56,334 4:10:11,483
25 380 Leopold Schwarz Light AK 4 Männlich Thernberg 0:59:14,363 4:10:23,147
26 43 Hans-Peter Fleck Light AK 4 Männlich PSV Burgenland Oberwart 1:16:25,129 4:12:39,530
27 183 walter schodl Light AK 4 Männlich Teamsport logman föhrenau 0:58:52,244 4:17:38,794
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28 121 OSKAR KURZ Light AK 4 Männlich Unterschützen 0:58:59,443 4:25:22,520
29 108 Peter Kratky Light AK 4 Männlich PEMAMO CK Topolcany 0:56:44,659 4:25:59,815
30 63 Franz Haller Light AK 4 Männlich RC MayWay Racing Team Stallhofen 0:56:49,317 4:27:52,325
31 205 Walter Tauscher Light AK 4 Männlich Sc-Highlander Graz 0:58:56,598 4:28:57,425
32 236 Siegfried Ehgartner Light AK 4 Männlich Obdach 1:09:55,394 4:37:55,575
33 112 Fritz Kügerl Light AK 4 Männlich Bernstein 1:04:15,420 4:40:04,466
34 82 Hermann Kager Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:58:57,192 4:45:12,078
35 182 karl schmidt Light AK 4 Männlich wien 1:09:33,083 4:48:23,610
36 130 František Letovanec Light AK 4 Männlich Bratislava 1:11:55,633 4:53:20,906
37 397 Rezsö Szukits Light AK 4 Männlich Sopron 1:04:20,842 4:54:58,508
38 340 Erich Csida Light AK 4 Männlich Andau 1:04:03,935 4:56:40,834
39 338 Gerhard Hantzinger Light AK 4 Männlich Andau 1:04:04,415 4:56:41,054
40 347 Miklós Hegyessy Light AK 4 Männlich Budapest 1:04:21,561 5:02:54,965
41 117 Josef Kurtz Light AK 4 Männlich Güssing 1:09:51,425 5:25:04,523
42 281 Josef Prüggeb Light AK 4 Männlich Frohnleiten 1:09:52,549 5:26:16,055
43 50 Gerhard Glanz Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 1:04:04,499 5:26:21,980
44 334 Eduard Kaczor Light AK 4 Männlich Podersdorf 0:58:53,722 5:41:12,526
45 109 Robert Kripta Light AK 4 Männlich Laxenburg 1:09:54,889 6:02:16,216
46 261 Karl Lebenbauer Light AK 4 Männlich Kaindorf 0:53:45,553
47 95 Wilhelm Kirnbauer Light AK 4 Männlich Bernstein 1:00:50,137
48 161 Rudolf Pichlhöfer Light AK 4 Männlich Wien 1:09:55,458

Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm
Light AK 4 Weiblich

1 254 Ulrika Günther Light AK 4 Weiblich Seewalchen 1:05:03,353 4:53:06,542
2 282 Dorothea Gradwohl Light AK 4 Weiblich Kleinstübing 1:09:53,015 5:26:40,104
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CLASSIC EINLAUFPROTOKOLL
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm

1 6 Sigi Bauer Classic AK 2 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing Gerersdorf 4:08:54,410
2 16 Georg Bohunovsky Classic AK 2 Männlich specialized-roadbiker.at Wien 4:08:54,495
3 351 Johann Fuchs Classic AK 3 Männlich 4:09:21,236
4 370 Martin Geretschnig Classic AK 1 Männlich Kalwang 4:16:55,698
5 53 Clemens Gössler Classic AK 3 Männlich a2stell bruck/mur Graz 4:16:55,698
6 30 Rudi Eisler Classic AK 3 Männlich Zweirad Janger Simplon Frohnleiten 4:20:29,570
7 240 Robert Ertl Classic AK 2 Männlich Rohrbach/Lafnitz 4:20:29,680
8 267 Christian Kostolani Classic AK 2 Männlich RV morethanbike Purkersdorf Purkersdorf 4:20:29,814
9 366 David Katzenbeihser Classic AK 1 Männlich 4:20:39,499

10 327 Mario Vollmann Classic AK 3 Männlich Olbendorf 4:20:50,834
11 64 Christian Hammer Classic AK 2 Männlich tri-team.at Laxenburg 4:21:08,220
12 286 Stephan Wimmer Classic AK 1 Männlich Wien 4:21:09,246
13 276 Kis Milos Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 4:21:14,273
14 321 Andreas Trimmel Classic AK 2 Männlich Krumbach 4:21:24,627
15 301 Markus Glitzner Classic AK 2 Männlich Salzburg 4:21:27,059
16 159 Karin Pekovits Classic AK 1 Weiblich Nora Pure Sports Racing Team Graz 4:21:27,722
17 147 Andreas Neidhart Classic AK 3 Männlich Petersbaumgarten 4:26:21,298
18 124 Rudolf Lang Classic AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 4:26:31,401
19 97 Gottfried Knoll Classic AK 4 Männlich RTT-Passail Passail 4:26:36,672
20 315 Gerhard Gansinger Classic AK 2 Männlich Krumbach 4:26:47,778
21 203 Vaclav Svoboda Classic AK 2 Männlich HCK PRAGUE Prague, Czech Republic 4:26:50,079
22 175 Markus Ritter Classic AK 2 Männlich bike the bugles mtb club krumbach Krumbach 4:26:52,015
23 70 Christoph Hofer Classic AK 3 Männlich Tri Team Bucklige Welt Krumbach 4:26:52,340
24 168 Andreas Rathgeb Classic AK 3 Männlich at2 steel Bruck/Mur Bruck/Mur 4:27:00,420
25 149 Karl Neuhold Classic AK 2 Männlich ESR Racing Radfuchs Graz 4:27:04,663
26 387 Sven Lintschinger Classic AK 2 Männlich Vösendorf 4:27:28,350
27 22 Sebastian Czerny Classic AK 1 Männlich Top Team Tri Horschinegg Purkersdorf 4:27:32,157
28 26 Bernhard Dorfmann Classic AK 2 Männlich Citycyclingschool.at Wien 4:27:33,338
29 302 Karl Stastny Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 4:27:45,938
30 222 Werner Weiß Classic AK 3 Männlich Gersdorf a.d.F. 4:29:26,384
31 196 Joachim Steffek Classic AK 1 Männlich Team Bernhard Kohl Eisenstadt 4:32:20,078
32 308 Josef Aringer Classic AK 1 Männlich Felixdorf 4:34:33,096
33 200 Peter Mag. Stern Classic AK 3 Männlich HRC ARBÖ WIGOHAUS WOLFSBERG St.Primus 4:34:34,376
34 336 Zoltan Safar Classic AK 1 Männlich 4:34:47,083
35 2 Gulyás Ádám Classic AK 1 Männlich LTV MERIDA Racing Veszprém, UNGARN 4:37:25,688
36 257 Andreas Lehner Classic AK 1 Männlich Ziersdorf 4:37:52,072
37 17 Burkhard Breithuber Classic AK 3 Männlich HRC Arbö Wigohaus Wolfsberg Eitweg 4:38:05,244
38 311 Peter Kakas Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 4:38:06,467
39 36 Martin Fassl Classic AK 2 Männlich Oberdorf 4:40:13,985
40 101 Karl-Heinz Koch Classic AK 3 Männlich Litzelsdorf 4:40:14,368
41 217 Josef Wagner Classic AK 4 Männlich Gleisdorf 4:45:43,368
42 25 Walter Divis Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 4:50:03,359
43 223 Veith Widmann Classic AK 2 Männlich Wien 4:50:11,575
44 131 Franz Lieger Classic AK 3 Männlich Hart-Purgstall 4:50:33,765
45 310 Gergely Barcza Classic AK 2 Männlich Nyiregyhaza 4:52:50,632
46 290 Hans-Peter Fellinger Classic AK 1 Männlich St. Lorenzen 5:01:12,478
47 374 Josef Zuschmann Classic AK 3 Männlich Bad Pirawarth 5:01:13,613
48 268 Christian Lengyel Classic AK 1 Männlich Radcore Wien 5:03:27,830
49 337 Zsolt Szazdann Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:05:29,939
50 333 Erich Kerbler Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:07:27,617
51 83 Franz Kaiblinger Classic AK 2 Männlich speed4need Wien 5:09:03,994
52 292 Wolfgang Putz Classic AK 3 Männlich Dechantskirchen 5:09:24,268
53 289 Ojmal Prenner Classic AK 3 Männlich Dechantskirchen 5:09:24,291
54 287 Josef Haider Classic AK 4 Männlich St. Lorenzen 5:09:29,754
55 199 Rudolf Steinkogler Classic AK 2 Männlich www.pracht.cc Wien 5:09:42,545
56 201 Oliver Stückler Classic AK 2 Männlich Neunkirchen 5:10:22,467
57 176 Manfred Sautner Classic AK 3 Männlich Seewinkler Racing Team Halbturn 5:10:32,479
58 87 Herbert Kern Classic AK 4 Männlich Tri Team Pöttsching Pöttsching 5:10:37,228
59 242 Werner Seybold Classic AK 3 Männlich Triathlon Red Hot Chilli Stadtschlaining 5:10:46,758
60 135 Karl Heinz Luther Classic AK 3 Männlich Pedalus Markt Neuhodis 5:10:51,887
61 362 Robert Krapf Classic AK 3 Männlich Kl. Ebersdorf 5:11:19,349
62 158 Helmut Pech Classic AK 3 Männlich MTB Club Oberwart Hannersdorf 5:11:35,302
63 179 Christoph Schaubmeier Classic AK 1 Männlich krawallbrüder Peilstein 5:12:58,011
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64 307 Josef Aringer Classic AK 4 Männlich Lichentwörth 5:16:17,336
65 339 Thomas Kirchberger Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:16:51,182
66 202 Franz Sulyok Classic AK 4 Männlich LMB Oberpullendorf 5:18:49,400
67 346 Herbert Just Classic AK 4 Männlich Graz 5:18:53,780
68 335 Peter Bendle Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:25:21,292
69 325 Tom Jedjud Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:25:21,996
70 320 Kurt Steindorfer Classic AK 4 Männlich 5:26:02,267
71 24 Wolfgang Dignös Classic AK 4 Männlich Biedermannsdorf 5:28:58,630
72 189 Christian Seidel Classic AK 3 Männlich Wien 5:28:59,162
73 255 Michael Günther Classic AK 4 Männlich Seewalchen 5:29:45,850
74 317 Franz Hergolitsch Classic ? Männlich Wien 5:30:41,572
75 62 Johannes Hafner Classic AK 3 Männlich Seewinkler Racingteam Mönchhof 5:34:34,008
76 61 Gerald Hafner Classic AK 3 Männlich seewinkler racing team Mönchhof 5:34:34,641
77 192 Peter Six Classic AK 4 Männlich RC-Judendorf-straßengel Judendorf-Straßengel 5:42:59,023
78 341 Johann Rordkobl Classic AK 4 Männlich 5:49:05,638
79 262 Wolfgang Wiener Classic AK 3 Männlich Bike Shop Schmuck Weiz 5:51:16,960
80 263 Helmut Wiener Classic AK 3 Männlich Bike Shop Schmuck Weiz 5:51:17,077
81 329 Peter Dohóczki Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:53:38,535
82 322 Arnold Halasz Classic AK 2 Männlich Budapest 5:53:45,382
83 330 Amadé Halász Classic AK 2 Männlich 5:53:46,588
84 59 Herbert Gruber Classic AK 3 Männlich Tri Team Pöttsching Pöttsching 5:53:48,775
85 323 Tibor Toth Classic AK 3 Männlich Budapest 5:55:24,539
86 328 Peter Ban Classic ? Männlich 5:59:54,314
87 75 Hermann Hörzer Classic AK 4 Männlich Ö-Stadtbüro Wien Süd Nestelbach 6:00:56,860
88 29 Bernhard Eggenberger Classic AK 4 Männlich ÖBV-Stadtbüro Wien-Süd Wien 6:03:25,982
89 314 Istvan Karsa Classic AK 4 Männlich 6:15:10,098
90 373 Johannes Treitler Classic AK 3 Männlich 6:24:44,497
91 291 Alfred Ploderer Classic AK 3 Männlich 6:33:49,141
92 264 Adolf Koppensteiner Classic AK 3 Männlich Hochegg Grimmenstein 6:33:50,926

FAMILY EINLAUFPROTOKOLL
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm

1 294 Helmut Kerschhofer Family AK 3 Männlich Pöllau 1:40:05,903
2 138 Georg Mayer Family AK 1 Männlich TSV Stadtwerke Hartberg Hartberg 1:40:06,245
3 34 Johannes Fabsits Family AK 3 Männlich Wien 1:41:28,973
4 47 Markus Fuchs Family AK 1 Männlich Buch 1:42:22,105
5 166 Stefan Postl Family AK 1 Männlich Hartberg 1:43:37,402
6 226 Martin Wölfer Family AK 2 Männlich Kohfidisch 1:45:07,710
7 139 Gerhard Mayer Family AK 4 Männlich TSV Hartberg Hartberg 1:45:10,021
8 371 Michael Peinsipp Family AK 1 Männlich Kaindorf 1:45:25,612
9 270 Manfred Haselpacher Family AK 3 Männlich Jabing 1:47:43,241

10 154 August Oswald Family AK 4 Männlich Oberwart 1:50:27,228
11 148 Walter Nejedly Family AK 3 Männlich Die Echhorner Eichhorn 1:51:46,844
12 45 Georg Freiberger Family AK 3 Männlich Rechnitz 1:53:50,307
13 35 Franz Fachet Family AK 4 Männlich LMB Deutschkreutz 1:54:18,340
14 396 Heinz Leo Boisics Family AK 4 Männlich Jabing 1:54:51,453
15 8 PETER BAZSO Family AK 4 Männlich GÜSSING 1:54:58,309
16 271 Jürgen Hermann Family AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 1:55:41,546
17 343 Wilhelm Wolfgan Family AK 4 Männlich 1:58:24,557
18 162 Gerald Piller Family AK 3 Männlich Großpetersdorf 1:59:24,866
19 232 Norbert Zumpf Family AK 2 Männlich Ebersdorf 2:00:26,149
20 137 Peter Matzka Family AK 4 Männlich Bad Sauerbrunn 2:00:48,692
21 171 Helmut Reichart Family AK 4 Männlich Wörterberg 2:00:53,885
22 372 Georg Muhr Family AK 1 Männlich Kaindorf 2:04:50,424
23 349 Franz Bolterauer Family AK 4 Männlich 2:06:14,817
24 110 Stefan Kristalocy Family AK 4 Männlich 2:06:34,644
25 299 Ewald Bauer Family AK 4 Männlich 2:09:01,852
26 188 Eva Schwarzmayer Family AK 3 Weiblich Rechnitz 2:09:24,589
27 78 Branislav Ignjatic Family AK 2 Männlich Schönau/Tr. 2:09:24,971
28 297 Herbert Dreitler Family AK 4 Männlich 2:10:05,274
29 7 Clemens Bauer Family AK 1 Männlich RSC Arbö Südburgenland Oberwart 2:10:50,463
30 195 Martina Stecher Family AK 2 Weiblich Pinkafeld 2:12:32,136
31 392 Gerhard Reiterer Family AK 3 Männlich Wien 2:13:16,722
32 296 Karl Gira Family AK 3 Männlich 2:13:31,295
33 164 Reinhard Pleyer Family AK 4 Männlich Stadtschlaining 2:13:57,989

Seite 9 von 13 timing and results by www.zeitnehmung.at



Friedensradmarathon
STADTSCHLAINING 2011
34 174 Patrick Riegler Family AK 2 Männlich Schönau/Tr. 2:14:18,463
35 377 Michael Sima Family AK 2 Männlich Keutschach 2:15:10,870
36 215 Eduard Volek Family AK 4 Männlich Cyklo Trnava Trnava, Slowakei 2:17:27,121
37 344 Wolfgang Gruber Family AK 3 Männlich 2:19:53,327
38 190 Ernst Simon Family AK 4 Männlich Stadtschlaining 2:20:00,411
39 156 Josef Otter Family AK 4 Männlich rc.friedberg-pinggau Dechantskirchen 2:20:49,839
40 89 Ingrid Kerschbaumer Family AK 3 Weiblich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:22:10,013
41 376 Daniel Fillafer Family AK 2 Männlich St. Egyden 2:22:56,588
42 90 Philipp Kerschbaumer Family AK 1 Männlich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:25:13,833
43 37 Claudia Faustmann Family AK 1 Weiblich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 2:25:13,997
44 398 Gerhard Ivanis Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:25:29,285
45 193 Fritz Somogyi Family AK 4 Männlich Welgsersdorf 2:28:59,251
46 385 Jürgen Fleck Family AK 3 Männlich 2:30:17,991
47 384 Robert Pratscher Family AK 3 Männlich 2:30:18,047
48 258 Rainer Lichtenecker Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:33:14,990
49 69 Reinhard HODER Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:33:25,125
50 68 Patrick Hermann Family AK 1 Männlich Neustift bei Schlaining 2:35:39,417
51 230 Bernhard Zourek Family AK 1 Männlich Neustift bei Schlaining 2:35:39,897
52 300 Alice Roysky Family AK 3 Weiblich 2:36:09,373
53 100 Franz Knor Family AK 4 Männlich CTC Wien 2:37:07,050
54 120 Johann Kurz Family AK 4 Männlich Strem 2:37:14,051
55 256 Wolfgang Lehner Family AK 4 Männlich Sitzendorf 2:42:55,436
56 76 Alois Hutter Family AK 4 Männlich WHC-Eybl Vösendorf Wien 2:43:11,726
57 123 Johann Lagler Family AK 4 Männlich Wien 2:45:55,097
58 4 Ernst Ambichl Family AK 4 Männlich Krems 2:50:04,554
59 113 Birgit Kuh Family AK 1 Weiblich Goberling 2:56:39,591
60 114 Hans Kuh Family AK 4 Männlich Goberling 2:56:41,907
61 298 Elisabeth Dreitler Family AK 4 Weiblich 3:05:17,766
62 28 Emmerich Edelhofer Family AK 4 Männlich Grimmenstein 3:11:02,827
63 331 Brigitte Breitler Family AK 3 Weiblich Stoob 3:16:07,547
64 57 Rudi Grafl Family AK 2 Männlich Yvonnes Rad Team Stöttera 3:40:43,665
65 118 Jasmin Kurtz Family AK 1 Weiblich Güssing 3:41:44,849
66 56 Yvonne Grafl Family AK 2 Weiblich Yvonnes Rad Team Sigleß 3:45:00,846
67 378 Wolfgang Farkas Family AK 1 Männlich Siglass 3:45:00,977
68 375 Benjamin Bruckschwaiger Family AK 1 Männlich Sigleß 3:45:00,999
69 18 Anja Bruckschwaiger Family AK 1 Weiblich yvonne´s rad team Sigleß 3:45:01,104
70 119 Katrin Kurtz Family AK 1 Weiblich Güssing 3:49:15,380
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Light EINLAUFPROTOKOLL
Pos Bib Fullname Class Verein Ort CP1Tm TotalTm

1 245 Mathias Lumplecker Light AK 1 Männlich Garsten 0:50:57,405 3:12:19,637
2 360 Stefan Rippel Light AK 2 Männlich 0:50:57,568 3:12:20,283
3 284 Jörg Taucher Light AK 2 Männlich Bad Waltersdorf 0:50:58,736 3:12:28,540
4 140 Robert Mayr Light AK 1 Männlich RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein Kallham 0:50:57,607 3:12:29,720
5 40 Geri Felsberger Light AK 3 Männlich Zwillikon, Schweiz 0:50:59,367 3:12:34,038
6 167 Robin Rae Light AK 2 Männlich RC Star Bike Wien 0:50:59,350 3:12:36,960
7 73 Lukas Horvath Light AK 1 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing Güssing 0:50:59,712 3:12:38,882
8 206 Klaus Teigl Light AK 4 Männlich RC Grafenbach Wimpassing 0:50:58,853 3:12:49,771
9 13 Karl Berghofer Light AK 2 Männlich WSA greenteam Kaindorf Hartberg 0:50:59,662 3:12:57,966

10 389 Thomas Hornranger Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need Wien 0:50:57,199 3:13:26,404
11 128 Lukas Leitner Light AK 2 Männlich Trek Mountainbiker.at Wien 0:50:58,354 3:13:28,149
12 367 Thomas Moser Light AK 2 Männlich Deutsch Wagram 0:51:02,427 3:13:28,203
13 191 Helmut Siraki Light AK 3 Männlich ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyer Ternitz 0:50:59,969 3:13:28,524
14 272 Klaus Strigl Light AK 1 Männlich Wels Gourmetfein Linz 0:50:58,769 3:13:40,577
15 115 Bence Kurilla Light AK 1 Männlich Békéscsaba, Ungarn 0:50:59,216 3:13:46,190
16 160 Franz Petz Light AK 2 Männlich SUSV Sparkasse Feistritz/Wechsel Warth 0:50:58,409 3:13:51,192
17 15 Hannes Böcskör Light AK 2 Männlich HSV Pinkafeld Oberwart 0:50:57,947 3:13:52,908
18 184 Ernst Schuler Light AK 4 Männlich ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr Ternitz 0:51:00,146 3:13:59,313
19 390 Michael Petzmann Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need 0:51:00,049 3:14:01,274
20 309 Gerald Friedl Light AK 3 Männlich Rohrbrunn 0:51:02,297 3:14:02,222
21 357 Gabor Makrai Light AK 1 Männlich 0:50:59,064 3:14:04,431
22 265 Wolfgang Grohmann Light AK 2 Männlich Krems 0:51:18,174 3:14:16,510
23 66 Christian Haumer Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Neuhaus 0:50:59,180 3:14:41,518
24 303 Stefan Derler Light AK 2 Männlich Hartberg 0:51:01,230 3:14:52,352
25 14 Gottfried Besenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich RC Schnecke Hannersdorf 0:50:59,861 3:15:30,279
26 5 Klaus Bahr Light AK 3 Männlich RC Bad Fischau Kottingbrunn 0:50:59,114 3:15:44,563
27 88 Sepp Kerschbaumer Light AK 4 Männlich Elektro Kerschbaumer Wenigzell 0:51:00,293 3:15:45,821
28 155 Christian Ott Light AK 3 Männlich Kollar Cycling Team Nitzing 0:50:57,881 3:15:51,294
29 363 Andreas Trettenhan Light AK 3 Männlich Team RnN Sport Wien 0:51:01,217 3:15:52,785
30 1 Karl Glösl Light AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 0:50:59,535 3:15:57,396
31 150 Richard NUDL Light AK 3 Männlich at2steel, Bruck/Mur Leoben 0:51:03,016 3:16:04,485
32 352 Christian Müller Light AK 2 Männlich Gießhübl 0:50:56,999 3:16:28,914
33 60 René Hädicke Light AK 2 Männlich at2steel Bruck an der Mur 0:51:03,034 3:16:34,753
34 305 Christian Koch Light AK 1 Männlich 0:51:01,582 3:16:42,248
35 243 Walter Ehrnhöfer Light AK 1 Männlich Günseck 0:50:58,559 3:16:52,626
36 274 Hermann Scheibelhofer Light AK 3 Männlich TSV MB Köpfl Hartberg Hartberg 0:50:57,794 3:16:52,725
37 235 Thomas Förster Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:01,778 3:17:44,660
38 247 Markus Schumacher Light AK 2 Männlich Zistersdorf 0:51:01,982 3:18:01,052
39 355 Robert Lakinger Light AK 3 Männlich KSU - GUTEHSTEIN Gutehstein 0:50:59,543 3:18:04,000
40 241 Michael Mantsch Light AK 2 Männlich Sebersdorf 0:51:01,494 3:18:04,833
41 260 Istvàn Csntka Light AK 3 Männlich Dunavarsàny 0:51:00,854 3:18:39,627
42 364 Peter Cizek Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:00,994 3:19:43,098
43 326 Adam Mikos Light AK 1 Männlich 0:50:59,486 3:20:11,971
44 212 Johannes Vetchy Light AK 1 Männlich NORA RACING TEAM Wien 0:50:59,601 3:20:59,672
45 31 Thomas Fabian Light AK 3 Männlich RC Mödling Gießhübl 0:51:01,160 3:21:04,135
46 213 Michael Vetchy Light AK 4 Männlich Wien 0:53:43,284 3:21:14,006
47 280 Christian Cserkits Light AK 3 Männlich Neuberg 0:51:02,473 3:21:38,231
48 359 Stefan Stumpf Light AK 2 Männlich 0:51:00,478 3:21:52,001
49 275 Andreas Wutte Light AK 2 Männlich 0:50:58,737 3:23:19,708
50 391 Kunz Kunz Light AK 2 Männlich speed4need 0:50:58,157 3:24:00,159
51 285 Günther Flois Light AK 1 Männlich Pölken 0:51:22,230 3:28:04,952
52 249 Wolfgang Windt Light AK 1 Männlich RMC Pannonia St. Michael 0:53:42,155 3:28:43,254
53 324 Robert Kaltenhauser Light AK 3 Männlich Grünbach 0:53:45,913 3:28:48,296
54 178 Manuel Schädel Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Neuhaus 0:51:33,562 3:28:52,781
55 52 Michael Goisser Light AK 1 Männlich Die HÜFTSTEIFEN Weissenbach 0:51:32,496 3:28:56,125
56 244 Maria Gradauer Light AK 1 Weiblich Garsten 0:53:44,918 3:28:56,755
57 208 Wolfgang Tikovits Light AK 3 Männlich RC Erste Bank Münchendorf 0:53:45,642 3:28:57,514
58 172 Gerald Reiter Light AK 2 Männlich MTB-Club Lockenhaus Mannersdorf 0:53:43,918 3:29:04,490
59 394 Robert Kofler Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:53:43,964 3:29:05,089
60 306 Josef Winkler Light AK 3 Männlich 0:53:40,136 3:29:08,574
61 151 Peter Nussthaler Light AK 3 Männlich Willendorf 0:53:46,319 3:29:10,464
62 238 Werner Spiegl Light AK 4 Männlich Seibersdorf 0:51:38,423 3:29:11,589
63 99 Wolfgang Knop Light AK 3 Männlich kette rechts münster Wien 0:53:45,365 3:29:12,308
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64 133 Johann jun. List Light AK 2 Männlich rc.Drahtesel Kirchberg/Wechsel St. Corona/ Wechsel 0:53:40,571 3:29:17,290
65 27 Martin Eberhardt Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob-Süd 0:53:43,544 3:29:18,166
66 283 Alex Lang Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:51:34,023 3:29:49,039
67 248 Christian Radakoits Light AK 2 Männlich Red Hot Chilli Güssing St. Michael 0:53:41,546 3:29:56,319
68 54 Werner Götzenbrucker Light AK 4 Männlich Sport Zauner Eisenerz Eisenerz 0:53:42,491 3:29:58,704
69 358 Akos Nemeth Light AK 1 Männlich 0:53:40,058 3:30:05,789
70 194 Christian Spindelberger Light AK 1 Männlich Nora Racing Team Gablitz 0:53:45,823 3:30:22,679
71 382 Christioph Heidenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 0:53:42,194 3:30:26,499
72 269 peter biskup Light AK 3 Männlich wien 0:51:33,709 3:30:27,873
73 229 Kurt Zöchling Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Mödling 0:53:40,913 3:30:49,778
74 395 Róth Henrik Light AK 4 Männlich 0:53:45,355 3:30:56,190
75 55 Erich Graf Light AK 2 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:50:59,889 3:31:13,574
76 239 Stefan Kleinburger Light AK 1 Männlich Anger 0:51:36,105 3:31:55,294
77 58 Gerhard Gremmel Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:40,438 3:32:03,069
78 304 Christian Ertl Light AK 2 Männlich 0:51:35,695 3:32:08,926
79 246 Manfred Schöckl Light AK 4 Männlich Rotenturm 0:51:35,447 3:32:37,850
80 216 Stefan Vonasek Light AK 3 Männlich RC Sereno WIEN 0:53:44,913 3:32:41,886
81 165 Martin Polster Light AK 3 Männlich Stadtschlaining 0:51:34,628 3:34:55,256
82 9 Willi Beck Light AK 4 Männlich RC-Bank Austria Bad Sauerbrunn 0:53:48,031 3:34:59,157
83 141 Peter Meixner Light AK 3 Männlich Prein/Rax 0:51:34,327 3:35:01,958
84 51 Ronald Glavanics Light AK 2 Männlich hmz stegersbach Schachendorf 0:51:34,443 3:35:46,663
85 214 Georg Vogel Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:51:38,840 3:35:53,273
86 67 Peter Heissenberger Light AK 3 Männlich Pilgersdorf 0:51:38,569 3:36:05,399
87 80 Bernhard Janksy Light AK 2 Männlich Sebersdorf 0:53:47,217 3:36:06,252
88 157 Karl Pailer Light AK 4 Männlich Cafe La-Mocca Grafendorfer Erdbären Grafendorf 0:51:35,859 3:36:47,126
89 279 Peter Strempfl Light AK 3 Männlich Pischelsdorf 0:53:41,850 3:38:39,064
90 252 Bernhard Bieler Light AK 3 Männlich Hobbyradclub Südburgenland Mariasdorf 0:53:46,629 3:41:20,618
91 94 Kurt Kirnbauer Light AK 4 Männlich Bernstein 0:53:42,901 3:41:28,265
92 77 Manfred Hutterer Light AK 3 Männlich Dertriathlon.com Fürstenfeld Rudersdorf 0:56:51,895 3:42:10,659
93 142 Rupert Meixner Light AK 3 Männlich Reichenau 0:51:36,506 3:42:29,525
94 198 Manfred Steinhöfer Light AK 3 Männlich USV.St.Jakob im Walde St.Jakob im Walde 0:56:48,437 3:42:47,276
95 266 Elisabeth Schurad Light AK 2 Weiblich RV morethanbike-Purkersdorf Purkersdorf 0:53:48,151 3:42:48,139
96 204 Ladislaus Szabo Light AK 3 Männlich Unterwart 0:51:44,068 3:42:58,647
97 379 Richard Ivancsics Light AK 1 Männlich Ollersdorf 0:53:44,775 3:43:12,057
98 365 Anna Hofmann Light AK 1 Weiblich 0:58:44,711 3:43:29,700
99 3 Michael Alt Light AK 3 Männlich wien 0:53:46,653 3:43:48,005

100 187 Gerald Schwarzer Light AK 4 Männlich RT-NÖ-OST Fischamend 0:56:44,426 3:44:07,534
101 48 Manfred Gamauf Light AK 3 Männlich Pinkafeld 0:59:14,105 3:44:55,387
102 127 Markus Leitner Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:58:44,687 3:45:41,053
103 293 Jürgen Schwaighofer Light AK 2 Männlich Wegscheid 0:56:50,132 3:46:12,718
104 219 Bernhard Weber Light AK 1 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Lichtenegg 3:46:31,176
105 91 Christian Kerschhofer Light AK 2 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:42,738 3:46:43,312
106 92 Felix Kerschhofer Light AK 3 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:46,875 3:46:43,635
107 220 Josef Weber Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:41,927 3:46:44,043
108 81 Manfred Kager Light AK 3 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:47,211 3:46:44,106
109 197 Michael Steinbauer Light AK 1 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:53:40,948 3:46:44,189
110 134 Johann sen. List Light AK 4 Männlich St. Corona/ Wechsel 0:53:41,220 3:46:44,343
111 237 Johann Pojer Light AK 4 Männlich Spielberg 0:53:42,911 3:46:44,908
112 369 Rainer Schöfbeck Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:53:46,086 3:46:46,125
113 350 Lukas Danzinger Light AK 1 Männlich Rattersdorf 0:56:51,587 3:48:56,310
114 368 Jürgen Ehrenhofer Light AK 2 Männlich Neufeld 0:51:33,382 3:48:58,777
115 41 Klaus Feyertag Light AK 4 Männlich Willendorf 0:53:46,581 3:49:55,011
116 251 Mario Kulovits Light AK 3 Männlich RMC Pannonia St. Michael 0:53:39,780 3:50:23,347
117 39 Rudolf Feitsch Light AK 4 Männlich RC Trumau Ebreichsdorf 0:53:42,468 3:51:12,057
118 65 Christian Hartwig Light AK 4 Männlich Team hartwig IT Wien 0:53:43,604 3:52:34,790
119 104 Johann Köppel Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:53:47,649 3:53:59,776
120 218 Willibald Wagner Light AK 4 Männlich Litzelsdorf 0:53:46,372 3:55:59,012
121 313 Thomas Dobler Light AK 4 Männlich Grafenschlag 0:58:53,531 3:57:42,098
122 19 Andreas Bürger Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:56:51,320 3:58:02,930
123 234 Klaus Berger Light AK 2 Männlich Alland 0:59:00,236 3:59:03,784
124 250 Michael Grohotolski Light AK 1 Männlich RMC Pannonia Reinersdorf 0:56:51,593 3:59:04,819
125 288 Stefan Derler Light AK 3 Männlich Lafnitz 0:58:52,992 3:59:32,247
126 386 Martin Gleiss Light AK 3 Männlich 0:56:49,837 3:59:56,125
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127 107 Robert Krammer Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Oberloisdorf 0:58:52,562 4:00:05,787
128 185 Christian Schulte Light AK 3 Männlich Großpetersdorf 0:53:40,709 4:01:14,295
129 163 Siegfried Piller Light AK 3 Männlich Grosspetersdorf 0:56:49,899 4:01:14,318
130 312 Alfred Gabler Light AK 3 Männlich Waidhofen 0:58:53,239 4:01:45,595
131 221 Harald Weidinger Light AK 2 Männlich MTB-Club Lockenhaus Piringsdorf 0:56:50,696 4:03:19,870
132 354 Franz Hammerl Light AK 3 Männlich 0:58:56,881 4:07:34,898
133 356 Niki Krobath Light AK 2 Männlich Graz 0:59:00,557 4:07:34,981
134 361 Johannes Zsfikovits Light AK 1 Männlich 0:58:54,402 4:08:42,791
135 231 Martin Zsifkovits Light AK 1 Männlich Stinatz 0:58:54,476 4:08:43,167
136 259 Ernst Marlovits Light AK 4 Männlich Großpetersdorf 0:58:48,605 4:09:22,532
137 129 Stefan Leser Light AK 4 Männlich Deutschkreutz 0:58:56,334 4:10:11,483
138 380 Leopold Schwarz Light AK 4 Männlich Thernberg 0:59:14,363 4:10:23,147
139 72 Marco Höller Light AK 1 Männlich SU AFS NÖ SÜD Friedberg 1:05:05,337 4:11:03,192
140 43 Hans-Peter Fleck Light AK 4 Männlich PSV Burgenland Oberwart 1:16:25,129 4:12:39,530
141 353 Mario Havlena Light AK 2 Männlich Eisenerz 0:53:46,914 4:15:51,405
142 143 Roman Minasch Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Steinberg-Dörfl 0:59:06,649 4:16:24,267
143 209 Mario Tomassovits Light AK 3 Männlich Wien 0:59:00,048 4:16:28,164
144 183 walter schodl Light AK 4 Männlich Teamsport logman föhrenau 0:58:52,244 4:17:38,794
145 11 Roland Berger Light AK 3 Männlich Wiener Neudorf 0:58:57,577 4:19:53,105
146 12 Manfred Berger Light AK 3 Männlich lc derfisch.at Mödling 0:58:59,661 4:20:40,533
147 228 Robert Zechmeister Light AK 3 Männlich Baden 0:58:52,706 4:24:07,111
148 106 Robert Kovacs Light AK 3 Männlich LMB Stoob 0:56:51,182 4:24:09,428
149 233 Manfred Zumpf Light AK 3 Männlich Bernstein 0:56:50,763 4:25:03,588
150 121 OSKAR KURZ Light AK 4 Männlich Unterschützen 0:58:59,443 4:25:22,520
151 381 Sonja Ochsenhofer-Simon Light AK 3 Weiblich Bad Tatzmannsdorf 0:59:01,856 4:25:22,556
152 318 Petra Ritter Light AK 2 Weiblich Krumbach 1:00:53,399 4:25:23,278
153 146 Dusan Mraz Light AK 3 Männlich Senec,SK 0:56:49,937 4:25:23,794
154 316 Elisabeth Flitsch Light AK 1 Weiblich Krumbach 1:00:54,051 4:25:30,067
155 108 Peter Kratky Light AK 4 Männlich PEMAMO CK Topolcany 0:56:44,659 4:25:59,815
156 63 Franz Haller Light AK 4 Männlich RC MayWay Racing Team Stallhofen 0:56:49,317 4:27:52,325
157 205 Walter Tauscher Light AK 4 Männlich Sc-Highlander Graz 0:58:56,598 4:28:57,425
158 236 Siegfried Ehgartner Light AK 4 Männlich Obdach 1:09:55,394 4:37:55,575
159 393 Elisabeth Fehrer Light AK 2 Weiblich Wien 1:04:13,771 4:39:41,978
160 112 Fritz Kügerl Light AK 4 Männlich Bernstein 1:04:15,420 4:40:04,466
161 111 Thomas Kügerl Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 1:18:16,773 4:40:04,983
162 74 Erich Horvath Light AK 3 Männlich Eisenstadt 1:04:14,757 4:43:05,685
163 21 Gernot Cviker Light AK 3 Männlich Eisenstadt 1:04:14,737 4:43:21,348
164 82 Hermann Kager Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 0:58:57,192 4:45:12,078
165 383 Thomas Toth Light AK 2 Männlich Ollersdorf 0:56:51,050 4:46:28,854
166 345 Andreas Schachgel Light AK 2 Männlich Biedermannsdorf 0:58:59,436 4:48:07,850
167 182 karl schmidt Light AK 4 Männlich wien 1:09:33,083 4:48:23,610
168 254 Ulrika Günther Light AK 4 Weiblich Seewalchen 1:05:03,353 4:53:06,542
169 130 František Letovanec Light AK 4 Männlich Bratislava 1:11:55,633 4:53:20,906
170 397 Rezsö Szukits Light AK 4 Männlich Sopron 1:04:20,842 4:54:58,508
171 177 Igor Savanovic Light AK 1 Männlich Wien 1:03:19,302 4:54:59,808
172 340 Erich Csida Light AK 4 Männlich Andau 1:04:03,935 4:56:40,834
173 338 Gerhard Hantzinger Light AK 4 Männlich Andau 1:04:04,415 4:56:41,054
174 342 Martin Wurzinger Light AK 3 Männlich Tadten 1:04:04,202 4:56:41,508
175 347 Miklós Hegyessy Light AK 4 Männlich Budapest 1:04:21,561 5:02:54,965
176 96 Peter Klein Light AK 2 Männlich Wien 1:02:15,285 5:03:21,108
177 210 Karl Troissinger Light AK 2 Männlich fürstenfeld 1:04:20,780 5:18:26,770
178 116 Gerhard Kurtz Light AK 3 Männlich Güssing 1:09:52,164 5:18:27,083
179 20 András Csákvári Light AK 3 Männlich Green Meteor Telki 1:09:54,463 5:24:17,415
180 46 Peter Frenz Light AK 3 Männlich Königsdorf 1:04:18,803 5:25:04,301
181 117 Josef Kurtz Light AK 4 Männlich Güssing 1:09:51,425 5:25:04,523
182 281 Josef Prüggeb Light AK 4 Männlich Frohnleiten 1:09:52,549 5:26:16,055
183 50 Gerhard Glanz Light AK 4 Männlich SV-Schauerberg Edlitz 1:04:04,499 5:26:21,980
184 282 Dorothea Gradwohl Light AK 4 Weiblich Kleinstübing 1:09:53,015 5:26:40,104
185 125 Manuel Laschober Light AK 1 Männlich Unterkohlstätten 0:58:54,109 5:28:24,814
186 278 Erwin Woditschko Light AK 3 Männlich 1:11:33,982 5:37:16,381
187 144 Franz Mitterer Light AK 3 Männlich Prellenkirchen 1:11:34,120 5:38:40,321
188 277 Eduard Zechmeister Light AK 3 Männlich 5:39:41,692
189 105 Christian Kornfeind Light AK 2 Männlich Hannersdorf 1:08:56,275 5:40:43,871
190 334 Eduard Kaczor Light AK 4 Männlich Podersdorf 0:58:53,722 5:41:12,526
191 109 Robert Kripta Light AK 4 Männlich Laxenburg 1:09:54,889 6:02:16,216
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